cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Abu Hail Bus Station - Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station

E307A ! Sl dhaais 43,01 - Jd oaf cudlila dhans

Fridays dzandl
Abu Hail Bus Station 06.30 07.20 07.50 08.15 08.45 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 J:\m}ai Ml dlans
Wouhaida, Road 06.36 07.27 07.57 08.22 08.52 09.22 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.23 16.53 17.23 Basnll Z;Lh
Mahlab School 06.39 07.31 08.01 08.26 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.28 16.58 17.28 Cleall A )30
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 06.44 07.37 08.07 08.32 09.02 09.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.35 17.05 17.35 Ay jeall 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 06.56 07.49 08.19 08.44 09.14 09.44 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.14 16.47 17.17 17.47 Loadl) 43 L)

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 07.01 07.54 08.24 08.49 09.19 09.49 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.20 16.52 17.22 17.52 ) ly coa Bansll @L:&%L:Jl
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 07.03 07.56 08.26 08.51 09.21 09.51 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 1454 1524 1554 16.22 16.54 17.24 17.54 Ts»jjiy‘s»,ll @LL!&JL:J!
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 07.03 07.57 08.27 08.52 09.22 09.52 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 1525 15,55 16.22 16.55 17.25 17.55 e e B3l @L:AAJL:J]
Center <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 07.07 08.01 08.31 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 1229 1259 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.26 16.59 17.29 17.59  jsw. ssexn. Jeasd cllall @LLAAJL:JI
Jumbo-Sony .

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 07.09 08.04 08.34 08.59 09.29 09.59 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.29 17.02 17.32 18.02 _‘mv@udﬁid}ﬂmujm
Petrol Station JI)
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold  07.12 08.06 08.36 09.01 09.31 10.01 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.32 17.04 17.34 18.04 (.83l 5se Jeasd cllall @L:AAJL:JI
e |

Souq
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 07.14 08.09 08.39 09.04 09.34 10.04 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.34 17.07 17.37 18.07

Fridays

Abu Hail Bus Station 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.35

Wuhaida, Road 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.48 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 2217 22.42

Mahlab School 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.53 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.46

Sharjah, Mamzar 9 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.00 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.52

Sharjah, Al Qasba 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.12 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.04 s

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.53 20.19 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.11 ) ly ca Bansll @L: 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.55 20.21 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.13 Ts»jjiy‘s»,ll @LL 43 L)
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.56 20.22 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.14 e e B3l @L: 43 L)
Center N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 18.29 18.59 19.29 20.00 20.27 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 2254 23.19 [P TSP g FEIN | @LL a3 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.03 20.30 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.22 [aIN] i)md;;idjﬂ&bdﬁjm]
Petrol Station 4
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold ~ 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.06 20.34 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.26 a3l g Juasd )l @L: EERIRA]
Souq 2341
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.09 20.37 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.29 Mlaﬁbhﬁfml
hursdays el
Abu Hail Bus Station 06.30 07.20 07.50 08.15 08.45 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 1545 16.15 16.45 17.15 J:\m}ﬁ\;)ub&ba
Wuhaida, Road 06.36 07.27 07.57 08.22 08.52 09.22 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 1252 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 1522 15.52 16.23 16.53 17.23 ERYENN | @L:
Mahlab School 06.39 07.31 08.01 08.26 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.28 16.58 17.28 Cleall A )30
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 06.44 07.37 08.07 08.32 09.02 09.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.35 17.05 17.35 Ay jeall 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 06.56 07.49 08.19 08.44 09.14 09.44 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.14 16.47 17.17 17.47 Loadl) 43 L)

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 07.01 07.54 08.24 08.49 09.19 09.49 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.20 16.52 17.22 17.52 ) ly ca Bansll &JL:&AJL:JI
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 07.03 07.56 08.26 08.51 09.21 09.51 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 1254 13.24 13.54 14.24 1454 1524 1554 16.22 16.54 17.24 17.54 Ts»jjiy‘s»,ll @LL!&JL:J!
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 07.03 07.57 08.27 08.52 09.22 09.52 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 1525 15,55 16.22 16.55 17.25 17.55 e e B3l @L:AAJL:J]
Center <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 07.07 08.01 08.31 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 1229 1259 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.26 16.59 17.29 17.59  _jsw. ssexn. Jeasd cllall @LLAAJL:JI
Jumbo-Sony .

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 07.09 08.04 08.34 08.59 09.29 09.59 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.29 17.02 17.32 18.02 _‘mv@udﬁid}ﬂmujm
Petrol Station ¥
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold  07.12 08.06 08.36 09.01 09.31 10.01 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.32 17.04 17.34 18.04 (.83l 5su Jeaud cllall @L:AAJL:JI

Souq 2341
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 07.14 08.09 08.39 09.04 09.34 10.04 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.34 17.07 17.37 18.07 Mlaﬁbhﬁfml
hursdays e
Abu Hail Bus Station 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.35 J:\h}gi E(EIENPTEE0Y
Wuhaida, Road 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.48 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.42 Bl @L:
Mahlab School 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.53 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.46 Cleall A 30
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.00 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.52 Ay jeall 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.12 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.04 Loadl) 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.53 20.19 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.11 ) ly coa Bansll @L: 43 Lad)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.55 20.21 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.13 Ts»jjiy‘s»,ll @LL 43 L)
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.56 20.22 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.14 e e B30l @L: 43 L)
Center i

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 18.29 18.59 19.29 20.00 20.27 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.19 [P TSP Vg FEIN | @LL 43 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.03 20.30 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.22 [aIN] @L:d,s;w});m:‘_ymn
Petrol Station Jasd
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold  18.34 19.04 19.34 20.06 20.34 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.26 WAy Pty eV N | @L: EERIRA]
Souq 2341
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.09 20.37 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.29 Mlaﬁbhﬁfml
SEWNGEWS] LN |
Abu Hail Bus Station 06.30 07.20 07.50 08.15 08.45 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 1545 16.15 16.45 17.15 J:\m}ﬁ\;)ub&ba
Wuhaida, Road 06.36 07.27 07.57 08.22 08.52 09.22 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 1252 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 1522 15.52 16.23 16.53 17.23 Basnll @L:
Mahlab School 06.39 07.31 08.01 08.26 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.28 16.58 17.28 Cleall A 50
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 06.44 07.37 08.07 08.32 09.02 09.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.35 17.05 17.35 Ay jeall 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 06.56 07.49 08.19 08.44 09.14 09.44 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.14 16.47 17.17 17.47 Loadl) 43 L)

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 07.01 07.54 08.24 08.49 09.19 09.49 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.20 16.52 17.22 17.52 ) ly coa Bansll @L:&%L:Jl
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 07.03 07.56 08.26 08.51 09.21 09.51 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 1454 1524 1554 16.22 16.54 17.24 17.54 Ts»jjiy‘s»,ll @LLAAJL:J
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 07.03 07.57 08.27 08.52 09.22 09.52 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 1525 15,55 16.22 16.55 17.25 17.55 e e B30l @L:AAJL:J]
Center <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 07.07 08.01 08.31 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 1229 1259 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.26 16.59 17.29 17.59  jsw. ssexn. Jeasd cllall @LLAAJL:JI
Jumbo-Son <

y .
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 07.09 08.04 08.34 08.59 09.29 09.59 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.29 17.02 17.32 18.02 _‘_\uv@udy;ujﬂma@,mu
Petrol Station ¥
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold  07.12 08.06 08.36 09.01 09.31 10.01 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.32 17.04 17.34 18.04 (.83l 5su Jeaud cllall @L:AAJL:JI

Souq 2341
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 07.14 08.09 08.39 09.04 09.34 10.04 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.34 17.07 17.37 18.07 Mlaﬁbhﬁfml



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Abu Hail Bus Station - Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station
E307A el el dhne 43U - Jud ol Ml Lhass

SEWGEW ’
Abu Hail Bus Station 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.35 J:\h}gj E5(EIENPTEE0Y
Wuhaida, Road 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.48 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.42 Basnll @L:
Mahlab School 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.53 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.46 Cleall A )30
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.00 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.52 Ay jeall 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.12 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.04 Loadl) 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.53 20.19 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.11 Iy com B2 sll JL..MA L)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.55 20.21 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.13 Tn»j)iy‘a»}ll @L.J 43 L)
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.56 20.22 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.14 e e B3l @L:‘ 43 L)
Center i

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 18.29 18.59 19.29 20.00 20.27 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.19 [P TSP g FEIN | @LL 43 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.03 20.30 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.22 [aIN] i)md;;idjﬂ&bdﬁ)m]
Petrol Station Jaud
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold ~ 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.06 20.34 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.26 a3l g Juasd )l @L.‘ EERIRA]
Souq 53l
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.09 20.37 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.29 Mlaﬁbmuful
Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i
Abu Hail Bus Station 06.30 07.20 07.50 08.15 08.45 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 1545 16.15 16.45 17.15 J:\m};i\_,)ub.«ba
Wuhaida, Road 06.36 07.27 07.57 08.22 08.52 09.22 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.23 16.53 17.23 Basnll @La
Mahlab School 06.39 07.31 08.01 08.26 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.28 16.58 17.28 Cleall A )30
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 06.44 07.37 08.07 08.32 09.02 09.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.35 17.05 17.35 Ay jeall 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 06.56 07.49 08.19 08.44 09.14 09.44 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.14 16.47 17.17 17.47 Loadl) 43 L)

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 07.01 07.54 08.24 08.49 09.19 09.49 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.20 16.52 17.22 17.52 ) ly ca Bansll JLAuJLA.\I
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 07.03 07.56 08.26 08.51 09.21 09.51 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 1454 1524 1554 16.22 16.54 17.24 17.54 Tn»jﬁy‘a»}.\] @L.MAJLAM
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 07.03 07.57 08.27 08.52 09.22 09.52 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 1525 15,55 16.22 16.55 17.25 17.55 e e B3l @L:AAJL:J]
Center <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 07.07 08.01 08.31 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 1229 1259 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.26 16.59 17.29 17.59  jsw. ssexn. Jeasd cllall @LLAAJL:JI
Jumbo-Son .

Y ;
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 07.09 08.04 08.34 08.59 09.29 09.59 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.29 17.02 17.32 18.02 g.\lav@ud,-;u}ﬂm%m
Petrol Station
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold ~ 07.12 08.06 08.36 09.01 09.31 10.01 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.32 17.04 17.34 18.04 (.83l 5su Jeaud cllall @LAMJLAJI

Souq 53l
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 07.14 08.09 08.39 09.04 09.34 10.04 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.34 17.07 17.37 18.07 Mlumbm‘uﬁ‘dl
Monday to Wednesday a1 el Rl
Abu Hail Bus Station 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.35 J:\m}ﬁ E5(EIENPTEE0Y
Wuhaida, Road 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.48 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.42 ERYENN | @La
Mahlab School 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.583 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.46 Cleall A )30
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.00 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.52 Ay 3eall uJLA.\]
Sharjah, Al Qasba 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.12 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.04 Loadl) 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.53 20.19 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.11 ) ly ca Bansll JLA quLA.\I
Shar]ah Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.55 20.21 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.13 Tn»jﬁy‘a»}.\] @L‘J 43 L)
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.56 20.22 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.14 e e B3l @L‘.‘ 43 L)
Center i

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 18.29 18.59 19.29 20.00 20.27 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.19 [P TSP g FEIN | @L: RERIRA]
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.03 20.30 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.22 [aIN] @L:d,-;w}ﬂmujm
Petrol Station i
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold  18.34 19.04 19.34 20.06 20.34 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.26 a3l (3 g Juasd )l @L.‘ EERIRA]
Souq 53l
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.09 20.37 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.29 Mlaﬁb&b‘ﬁﬁ‘dl
ISundays 2a Y
Abu Hail Bus Station 11.16 12.25 13.05 14.10 15.00 16.00 16.50 17.30 18.10 18.52 19.32 20.15 20.55 21.40 22.25 J:\m}ﬁ\;)ﬁb&hn
Wuhaida, Road 11.23 12.32 13.12 14.17 15.07 16.08 16.58 17.38 18.18 19.00 19.40 20.22 21.02 21.47 22.32 Bl @L:
Mahlab School 11.27 12.36 13.16 14.21 15.11 16.13 17.03 17.43 18.23 19.05 19.45 20.26 21.06 21.51 22.36 Cleall A 30
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 11.33 12.42 13.22 14.27 15.17 16.20 17.10 17.50 18.30 19.12 19.52 20.32 21.12 21.57 22.42 Ay jeall 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 11.45 1254 13.34 14.39 1529 16.32 17.22 18.02 18.42 19.24 20.04 20.44 21.24 22.09 22.54 Loadl) 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 11.49 12.58 13.38 14.43 15.33 16.37 17.27 18.07 18.47 19.29 20.11 20.51 21.31 22.16 23.01 by com B2 sl JLuu L)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 11.50 12.59 13.39 14.44 15.34 16.39 17.29 18.09 18.49 19.31 20.13 20.53 21.33 22.18 23.03 Tn»jﬁy»»,]l @LAMJLAM
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 11.51 13.00 13.40 14.45 15.35 16.40 17.30 18.10 18.50 19.32 20.14 20.54 21.34 22.19 23.04 e e B30l @L:‘AAJL:J]
Center i

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 11.54 13.03 13.43 14.48 15.38 16.44 17.34 18.14 18.54 19.36 20.19 20.59 21.39 22.24 23.09 [P TSP Vg FEIN | @L: 43 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 11.56 13.05 13.45 1450 15.40 16.47 17.37 18.17 18.57 19.39 20.22 21.02 21.42 22.27 23.12 :ﬂdv@udﬁw}ﬂm:@m
Petrol Station

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold ~ 11.58 13.07 13.47 14.52 15.42 16.49 17.39 18.19 18.59 19.41 20.26 21.06 21.46 22.31 23.16 WAy Pty eV N | @L.‘ujludl

Souq 58l
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 12.00 13.09 13.49 1454 1544 16.52 17.42 18.22 19.02 19.44 20.29 21.09 21.49 22.34 23.19 Mlaﬁbmuful



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station - Abu Hail Bus Station
E307A Juo ol cadlila dhanis - et e dhaas 43 LA

Fridays daaadl

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 05.30 06.00 06.30 06.55 07.25 07.55 08.25 08.55 09.20 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 BN PR ENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 05.34 06.04 06.34 06.59 07.29 07.59 08.29 08.59 09.24 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.55 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 clallp L& clginl Jg i Al 43 ,L2

Petrol Station .
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 05.35 06.07 06.37 07.02 07.32 08.02 08.32 09.02 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 1227 12,57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 s ssexn. Jeasd cllall @LL a3 L)
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 05.38 06.10 06.40 07.05 07.35 08.05 08.35 09.05 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.01 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 e e B3 gl ¢ )L 45 L)
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 05.39 06.11 06.41 07.06 07.36 08.06 08.36 09.06 09.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.02 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 TB»}H)S).,‘B»}.\I@LLAAJL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 05.41 06.13 06.43 07.08 07.38 08.08 08.38 09.08 09.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 Y sls a3yl 6 Lt A5 Ll
Sharjah, Al Qasba 05.44 06.17 06.47 07.12 07.42 08.12 08.42 09.12 09.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 N Leadl) 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 05.50 06.47 07.17 07.42 08.08 08.32 09.01 09.22 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 05.56 06.54 07.24 07.49 08.15 08.39 09.08 09.29 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 1454 15.24 15.54 16.24 Clgall A yaa
Wuhaida, Road 06.00 06.58 07.28 07.53 08.19 08.43 09.12 09.33 09.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.29 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 Byl gl
Abu Hail Bus Station 06.05 07.05 07.35 08.00 08.26 08.50 09.19 09.40 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 Jen}gl;,)uugku
Fridays daaadl
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.55 BN PR ENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 16.25 16.55 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.59 ol i)Lth,s;lJ}):\,‘&.L.M&j)L:J]
Petrol Station 4
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 22.01 (s spean Jeaad L) @LL a3 Llad)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 16.31 17.01 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.05 i e B3l ¢ )L 45 L)
Center N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 16.32 17.02 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.05 ¥ saasll 35S 5e B33l @LL!&JL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.07 Y sl o B2l @L:‘ 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.11 N il 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 16.47 1717 17.47 1817 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.18 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.25 Clgall A yae
Wuhaida, Road 16.59 17.29 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.25 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.29 LBl e ol
Abu Hail Bus Station 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.36 J:\h}g‘ﬁa)ﬁb&}a
hursdays asaddl

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 05.30 06.00 06.30 06.55 07.25 07.55 08.25 08.55 09.20 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 Jeadl il dlase 43 Ll
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 05.34 06.04 06.34 06.59 07.29 07.59 08.29 08.59 09.24 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 1224 1254 13.24 13.55 14.24 1454 1524 1554 _‘M@udyu)}ﬂ&&ﬁ,m]
Petrol Station .

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 05.35 06.07 06.37 07.02 07.32 08.02 08.32 09.02 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 1227 12,57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 s ssexn. Jeasd cllall @LLAAJL:;JI
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 05.38 06.10 06.40 07.05 07.35 08.05 08.35 09.05 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.01 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 e o Bl ¢ L 43 L)
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 05.39 06.11 06.41 07.06 07.36 08.06 08.36 09.06 09.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.02 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 TB»}H)S).,‘B»}.\I@LLAAJL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 05.41 06.13 06.43 07.08 07.38 08.08 08.38 09.08 09.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 Y sls a3yl o Lt A3 Ll
Sharjah, Al Qasba 05.44 06.17 06.47 07.12 07.42 08.12 08.42 09.12 09.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 N Leadl) 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 05.50 06.47 07.17 07.42 08.08 08.32 09.01 09.22 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 05.56 06.54 07.24 07.49 08.15 08.39 09.08 09.29 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 1224 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 1454 1524 15.54 16.24 Clgall A yae
Wuhaida, Road 06.00 06.58 07.28 07.53 08.19 08.43 09.12 09.33 09.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.29 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 Byl gl
Abu Hail Bus Station 06.05 07.05 07.35 08.00 08.26 08.50 09.19 09.40 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 DR FCAIHEN
hursdays asaddl
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.55 BN PR ENEUE O ERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 16.25 16.55 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.59 [aIN] @de,;;u},;&xas,mn
Petrol Station JI)
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 22.01 [P TSP g FEIN | @LL a3 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 16.31 17.01 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.05 e e B3l ¢ )L 45 L)
Center N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 16.32 17.02 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.05 ¥ saasll 35S e, B33l @LL!&JL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.07 Y sl o B2l @L: 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.11 N il 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 16.47 1717 17.47 1817 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.18 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.25 Clgall A yae
Wuhaida, Road 16.59 17.29 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.25 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.29 Bl e ol
Abu Hail Bus Station 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.36 J:\Aw}g‘ﬁ:)ﬁb\&}a
SEWNGEWS] LN |
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 05.30 06.00 06.30 06.55 07.25 07.55 08.25 08.55 09.20 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 Jeadl il dlase 43 Ll

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 05.34 06.04 06.34 06.59 07.29 07.59 08.29 08.59 09.24 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.55 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 :MAJV&JL‘AQJ}JJ}):\,‘&L&&E)L:J]

Petrol Station .
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 05.35 06.07 06.37 07.02 07.32 08.02 08.32 09.02 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12,57 1327 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 1557 _iges. s Jemsd cllall )L A5 L)
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 05.38 06.10 06.40 07.05 07.35 08.05 08.35 09.05 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.01 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 i e B3 gl ¢ )L 45 L)
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 05.39 06.11 06.41 07.06 07.36 08.06 08.36 09.06 09.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.02 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 TB»}H)S).,‘B»}.\I@LLAAJL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 05.41 06.13 06.43 07.08 07.38 08.08 08.38 09.08 09.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 Y ls ma Bangll gyl 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 05.44 06.17 06.47 07.12 07.42 08.12 08.42 09.12 09.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 - Leadl) 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 05.50 06.47 07.17 07.42 08.08 08.32 09.01 09.22 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 05.56 06.54 07.24 07.49 08.15 08.39 09.08 09.29 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 1454 1524 15.54 16.24 Clgall A yae
Wuhaida, Road 06.00 06.58 07.28 07.53 08.19 08.43 09.12 09.33 09.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.29 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 Bl el
Abu Hail Bus Station 06.05 07.05 07.35 08.00 08.26 08.50 09.19 09.40 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 et sl ;,mu;ba



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station - Abu Hail Bus Station
E307A Juo ol cadlila dhanis - et e dhaas 43 LA

SEWNGEWE] LN |
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.55 BN PR ENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 16.25 16.55 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.59 [aiN} @de,';u}ﬂ&xas,m
Petrol Station Vasd
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 22.01 [P TSP g FEIN | @LL a3 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 16.31 17.01 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.05 s e B3 gl g L 45 L)
Center -

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 16.32 17.02 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.05 ¥ saasll 35S je B33l @LLAAJL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.07 AP PRS- REWA | @L: 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.11 N Leadl) 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.18 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.25 Clgall A yaa
Wuhaida, Road 16.59 17.29 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.25 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.29 Bl e L
Abu Hail Bus Station 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.36 J:\n}gl;,)u?b\&u
Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 05.30 06.00 06.30 06.55 07.25 07.55 08.25 08.55 09.20 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 BN PR ENEUEOEERIRA|

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 05.34 06.04 06.34 06.59 07.29 07.59 08.29 08.59 09.24 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 1254 13.24 13.55 14.24 14.54 1524 1554 (L) @Lﬁj};w}ﬂ&&ﬁ,mﬂ

Petrol Station .
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 05.35 06.07 06.37 07.02 07.32 08.02 08.32 09.02 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 1227 12,57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 _jsw. ssexn. Jeasd cllall @LL a3 Llad)
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 05.38 06.10 06.40 07.05 07.35 08.05 08.35 09.05 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.01 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 i e B3l ¢ )L 45 L)
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 05.39 06.11 06.41 07.06 07.36 08.06 08.36 09.06 09.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.02 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 TB»}H)S).,‘B»,JI@LLAAJL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 05.41 06.13 06.43 07.08 07.38 08.08 08.38 09.08 09.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 Y sl o B2l @L:AAJL:J]
Sharjah, Al Qasba 05.44 06.17 06.47 07.12 07.42 08.12 08.42 09.12 09.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 N il 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 05.50 06.47 07.17 07.42 08.08 08.32 09.01 09.22 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 05.56 06.54 07.24 07.49 08.15 08.39 09.08 09.29 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 1224 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 1454 15.24 15.54 16.24 Clgall A yae
Wuhaida, Road 06.00 06.58 07.28 07.53 08.19 08.43 09.12 09.33 09.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.29 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 LBl e ol
Abu Hail Bus Station 06.05 07.05 07.35 08.00 08.26 08.50 09.19 09.40 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 Jen}glg)&b&u
Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.55 BN PR ENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 16.25 16.55 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.59 [aIN] @de,';u}ﬂ&xas,m
Petrol Station 4
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 22.01 (s spean Jeaad Ll @LL a3 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 16.31 17.01 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.05 BN C W | &JL:&A)L:JI
Center N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 16.32 17.02 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.05 ¥ aaasll 35S e, B33l @LLAAJL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.07 AP PRER RN | @L: 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.11 N Leadl) 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 16.47 1717 17.47 1817 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.18 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.25 Clgall A yae
Wuhaida, Road 16.59 17.29 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.25 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.29 Bl e L
Abu Hail Bus Station 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.36 J:\n}gl;,)u?b\&u
Sundays 2a Y
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 12.15 13.20 14.05 15.05 15.55 16.35 17.15 17.55 18.35 19.20 20.00 20.45 21.30 22.20 23.30 BN PR ENEUE O ERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 12.19 13.24 14.09 15.09 15.59 16.39 17.19 17.59 18.39 19.24 20.04 20.49 21.34 22.24 23.34 :ﬂdvijud,nld});&m&j)ml
Petrol Station JI)
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 12.22 13.27 1412 1512 16.02 16.42 17.22 18.02 18.42 19.27 20.06 20.51 21.36 22.26 23.36 [P TSP g FEIN | @LLAAJL:JI
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 12.25 13.30 14.15 15.15 16.05 16.45 17.25 18.05 18.45 19.30 20.10 20.55 21.40 22.30 23.40 e e B30l @L:&j)mdl
Center N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 12.26 13.31 14.16 15.16 16.06 16.46 17.26 18.06 18.46 19.31 20.10 20.55 21.40 22.30 23.40 ¥ saasll 35S e, B33l @LLAAJL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 12.28 13.33 14.18 15.18 16.08 16.48 17.28 18.08 18.48 19.33 20.12 20.57 21.42 22.32 23.42 Y sl o B2l @L:&j)L:J]
Sharjah, Al Qasba 12.32 13.37 14.22 1522 16.12 16.52 17.32 18.12 18.52 19.37 20.16 21.01 21.46 22.36 23.46 N il 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 12.38 13.43 14.28 15.28 16.18 16.58 17.38 18.18 18.58 19.43 20.23 21.08 21.53 22.43 23.53 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 12.45 13.50 14.35 15.35 16.25 17.05 17.45 18.25 19.05 19.50 20.30 21.15 22.00 22.50 23.59 Clgall A yae
Wuhaida, Road 12.49 13.54 14.39 15.39 16.29 17.09 17.49 18.29 19.09 19.54 20.34 21.19 22.04 22.54 00.03 Bl e ol
Abu Hail Bus Station 12.56 14.01 14.46 15.46 16.36 17.16 17.56 18.36 19.16 20.01 20.41 21.26 22.11 23.01 00.08 J:\n}gl;,)u?b\&u



	Service "E307A"
	Abu Hail Bus Station - Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays

	Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station - Abu Hail Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



